TAPAS

the place to share

"Sharing of food is the

essence of social life"

SALADS

ARUGULA SALAD

Rocket wild, with oranges, strawberry,
feta cheese, balsamic sauce and roasted
almonds

BURRATA SALAD

Rocket wild salad, cherry tomatoes, and
burrata cheese served with pesto sauce

CESAR SALAD CHICKEN

Cos salad, crispy bacon, parmesan,
crouton, parmesan cheese, caesar
dressing

CESAR SALAD PRAWNS

Cos salad, crispy bacon, parmesan,
crouton, parmesan cheese, caesar
dressing

COLD CUT & CHEESE

380

440

460

480

COLDCUT & CHEESE PLATTER

Jamon, Chorizo, Coppa, Salchichon,
Manchego, Cabrales, Idiazabal

CHEESE BOARD
Manchego, Cabrales, Idiazabal

COLDCUT BOARD

Jamon, Chorizo, Coppa, Salchichon

IBERICO HAM - 80g

1,250

650

850
850

TAPAS

BOUCHOT MUSSELS

Black mussels reduces in white wine
lemon and garlic

VONGOLE MUSSELS

Vongole mussels in white wine, garlic
cream, and lemon

HOKKAIDO CEVICHE

Hokkaido scallops. basque chilli, with citrus
dressing

PARMIGIANA

Eggplant, tomatoes and mozzarella
cheese

GAMABAS AL AJILLO

White Prawns, olive oil, garlic, thyme,
paprika, and lemon

TRIO CROQUETAS

3 different fried croquetas, Iberico ham,
mushroom, and spinach

CALAMARI A LA TEMPURA

Andalusian fried squid with aioli sauce
and mojo sauce

SIDE DISH

480

480

650

340

520

320

380

- Mashed potato

- Roasted potato

- Potato wedges

- Mixed grilled vegetables
- Cream spinach

- Sautee mushrooms

- Mash truffle potato

Additional side dishes 130
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All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable
government taxes



TAPAS VINO

the place to share

GRILLED BEEF
TOMAHAWK

Grilled beef Tomahawk, red wine jus
Grain fed 1 kg.

Choice of 2 sides with your Tomahawk

- Mashed potato

- Roasted potatoes

- French fries

- Mixed grilled vegetables

- Grilled asparagus
- Sauteed mushrooms

Additional side dishes 130

SPAGHETTI & PAELLA

3,800

SPAGHETTI TRUFFLE

Spaghetti in truffle paste, mushroom
and parmesan cheese

CARBONARA

Spaghetti, egg yolk, and parmesan
cheese

PASTA SARDINAS PILCHARDU

Linguine, cherry tomatoes, white wine,
and pilchardu sardines

SPAGHETTI OLIO PRAWNS

Spaghetti, garlic, dry chillis, garlic, olive
oil and prawns

320

450

420

490

SPANISH PAELLA

PAELLA A LA CARNE

Bomba rice paella with chicken, and
chorizo

PAELLA AL MARISCO

Bomba rice paella with squids, prawns,
and mussels

1390

1450

MAIN COURSE

LUBINA AL CHORIZO 750
Sea bass with chorizo crumb crust, zucchini
puree, and save milk sauce

OCTOPUS A LA GALLEGA 850

Slow cooked Octopus with Potato, Bay
leaves Oil & Smoked Paprika and salad

IBERICO PLUMA PORK 990

Roasted potatoes, and Padron
peppers with gravy sauce

RIB EYE STEAK 300gm )
Australian Wagyu Rib-Eye,

2 choices of side dish with gravy

sauce

FILETE DE LOMO AUS 2,100

Tenderloin cut, 2 choices of side dish
with gravy sauce

CHICKEN BALLOTINE 500

Chicken breast with spinach and
pepper corn sauce

MEJILLA A LA REZ

Beef cheek, spinach sauté and mash 750
truffle potatoes

DESSERT

DULCE DE LECHE 220

Cheesecake with Chocolate sauce

CREMA CATALANA 290

Custard Catalan Cream with Orange
Zest and Cinnamon

TIRAMISU 320

Lady Finger Biscuits, Coffee,
Mascarpone, Zabaione Mousse
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All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



