# TAPAS WNO the place to share

"Sharing of food is the essence of social life"

# **SALADS**

ARUGULA SALAD  Rocket wild, with oranges, strawberry,	380
feta cheese, balsamic sauce and roasted almonds	
BURRATA SALAD  Rocket wild salad, cherry tomatoes, and burrata cheese served with pesto sauce	440
CESAR SALAD CHICKEN	460
Cos salad, crispy bacon, parmesan, crouton, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing	
CESAR SALAD PRAWNS	480
Cos salad, crispy bacon, parmesan, crouton, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing	

# **COLD CUT & CHEESE**

COLDCUT & CHEESE PLATTER  Jamon, Chorizo, Coppa, Salchichon, Manchego, Cabrales, Idiazabal	1,250
CHEESE BOARD	650
Manchego, Cabrales, Idiazabal COLDCUT BOARD	850
Jamon, Chorizo, Coppa, Salchichon  IBERICO HAM - 80g	850

### **TAPAS**

480
480
650
340
520
320
380

# SIDE DISH

- Mashed potato
- Roasted potato
- Potato wedges
- Mixed grilled vegetables
- Cream spinach
- Sautee mushrooms
- Mash truffle potato

Additional side dishes 130

f ☑ 🔰 ∶@TapasVinoBKK



# GRILLED BEEF TOMAHAWK

3,800

Grilled beef Tomahawk, red wine jus Grain fed 1 kg.

#### Choice of 2 sides with your Tomahawk

- Mashed potato
- Roasted potatoes
- French fries
- Mixed grilled vegetables
- Grilled asparagus
- Sauteed mushrooms

#### Additional side dishes 130



#### **SPAGHETTI & PAELLA**

oil and prawns

SPAGHETTI TRUFFLE Spaghetti in truffle paste, mushroom and parmesan cheese	320
CARBONARA	450
Spaghetti, egg yolk, and parmesan cheese	
PASTA SARDINAS PILCHARDU	420
Linguine, cherry tomatoes, white wine, and pilchardu sardines	
SPAGHETTI OLIO PRAWNS	490
Spaghetti, garlic, dry chillis, garlic, olive	

# **SPANISH PAELLA**

LUBINA AL CHORIZO	750
MAIN COURSE	
PAELLA AL MARISCO  Bomba rice paella with squids, prawns, and mussels	1450
Bomba rice paella with chicken, and chorizo	
PAELLA A LA CARNE	1390

Sea bass with chorizo crumb crust, zucchini puree, and save milk sauce	
OCTOPUS A LA GALLEGA	850
Slow cooked Octopus with Potato, Bay leaves Oil & Smoked Paprika and salad	
IBERICO PLUMA PORK	990

Roasted potatoes, and Padron peppers with gravy sauce

RIB EYE STEAK 300gm

1,700

Australian Wagyu Rib-Eye, 2 choices of side dish with gravy sauce

**FILETE DE LOMO AUS**Z,100

Tenderloin cut, 2 choices of side dish

with gravy sauce

CHICKEN BALLOTINE 500
Chicken breast with spinach and

pepper corn sauce

MEJILLA A LA REZ
Beef cheek, spinach sauté and mash
truffle potatoes
750

## **DESSERT**

DULCE DE LECHE Cheesecake with Chocolate sauce	220
CREMA CATALANA	290
Custard Catalan Cream with Orange Zest and Cinnamon	
TIRAMISU	320

Lady Finger Biscuits, Coffee, Mascarpone, Zabaione Mousse